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Cynthia Soo

Deputy Managing Director
Institutional Valuation

+65 9450 4669
cynthia.soo@savills.com.sg

Liaw Hin Sai

Executive Director
Regional Valuation
+65 9025 3501
hsliaw@savills.com.sg

Cassandra Tan

Senior Director

SME & Mortgage Valuation
+65 9878 3565
cassandra.tan@savills.com.sg

Jacqueline Tan

Director

Regional Valuation

+65 9839 1231
jacqueline.tan@savills.com.sg

Lee Pei Yee

Associate Director

Regional Valuation & Property Tax Advisory
+65 8121 3840
peiyee.lee@savills.com.sg
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Daniel Ee

Executive Director
Collective Sale and Litigation
+65 9686 2822
dee@savills.com.sg

Angus Quek

Executive Director
Property Tax Advisory
+65 9862 4297
aquek@savills.com.sg

Vera Sham

Senior Director

Mortgage Valuation

+65 9189 2870
vera.sham@savills.com.sg

Goh Seow Leng

Executive Consultant

IPO and Merger & Acquisition
+65 9763 5188
seowleng.goh@savills.com.sg

Li Lishan

Associate Director
HDB & Rental Valuation
+65 9763 6533
Isli@savills.com.sg




